
AbstractProposalFunder

08:59:07
08/26/2020
1

Date:
Time:

Page:Milwaukee Public Schools
bplusprod

Monthly Grant Awards
For the Period August 1, 2020 Thru August 31, 2020

IT_1115_5

Ashley J. Adsit
ADSITAJ

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will support 21st Century Community Learning Centers (CLCs) that provide 
students with academic support, enrichment and youth development opportunities in an after-
school setting. CLC lead agencies coordinate with the school staff, principal and identified 
Academic Coordinator to ensure programming goals support student academic achievement. 
The primary goal of the program is to support academic instruction from the day school 
through enriching and interactive academic activities after school.

4,575,00021st Century Community Learning
Centers

Wisconsin DPI

4,575,000

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON EMERGENCY PURCHASES DUE 
TO COVID-19 AND CHANGE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF $25,000 AND CUMULATIVE PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF $50,000 AND CONTRACT 
MODIFICATIONS; INFORMATIONAL REPORT ON CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND 
CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS.

(ATTACHMENT 5)


